

USA Technologies to Present at the Needham Emerging Technology Conference

May 3, 2018

MALVERN, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- USA Technologies, Inc. (NASDAQ:USAT) ("USAT"), a premier payment technology service provider of integrated cashless and mobile transactions in the self-service retail market, today announced that Stephen P. Herbert, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, and Priyanka Singh, Chief Financial Officer, will present at the Needham Emerging Technology Conference on Tuesday, May 15, 2018 in New York City.

The presentation is scheduled to begin at 4:20 p.m. Eastern Time and will be webcast live. The webcast will be available on USA Technologies' investor relations website at http://usat.client.shareholder.com/eyents.cfm. The webcast will be archived and available for 90 days.

About USA Technologies

USA Technologies, Inc. is a premier payment technology service provider of integrated cashless and mobile transactions in the self-service retail market. The company also provides a broad line of cashless acceptance technologies including its NFC-ready ePort® G-series, ePort Mobile™ for customers on the go, ePort® Interactive, and QuickConnect, an API Web service for developers. Through its recent acquisition of Cantaloupe Systems, Inc., the company also offers logistics, dynamic route scheduling, automated pre-kitting, responsive merchandising, inventory management, warehouse and accounting management solutions. Cantaloupe Systems is a premier provider of cloud and mobile solutions for vending, micro markets, and office coffee services. USA Technologies and Cantaloupe Systems have 85 United States and foreign patents in force; and have agreements with Verizon, Visa, Chase Paymentech and customers such as Compass, AMI Entertainment and others. For more information, please visit the website at www.usatech.com.

F-USAT

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180503006657/en/

Investors:
The Blueshirt Group
Monica Gould, 212-871-3927
monica@blueshirtgroup.com
or
The Blueshirt Group
Lindsay Savarese, 212-331-8417
lindsay@blueshirtgroup.com

Source: USA Technologies, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media